© 2020 Cisco and/or its affiliates. All rights reserved. Page 1 of 12
Cisco Webex Board 85S
Data sheet
Cisco public
© 2020 Cisco and/or its affiliates. All rights reserved. Page 2 of 12
Contents
Cisco Webex Board product overview 3
Cisco Webex Board features and benefits 4

© 2020 Cisco and/or its affiliates. All rights reserved. Page 11 of 12
Ordering information
Table 4. Cisco Webex Board 85S product names and SKUs
Product name Product number Compliance model number
Cisco Webex Board 85S CS-BOARD85S-G-K9 TTC60-30
Cisco Webex Board 85 – wall mount kit CS-BOARD85-G-WMK
Cisco Webex Board 85 – floor stand CS-BOARD85-G-FS
Cisco Webex Board 85 – wall stand CS-BOARD85-G-WMK
Table 5. Cisco Webex Board 85S spares
Product name Product number Compliance model number
Cisco Webex Board 85S – spare unit CS-BOARD85S= TTC60-30
Cisco Webex Board 85 – wall mount kit – spare CS-BOARD85-WMK=
Cisco Webex Board 85 – floor stand – spare CS-BOARD85-FS=
Cisco Webex Board 85 – wall stand – spare CS-BOARD85-WS=
Cisco Webex Board 85 transport frame – spare CS-BRD85-FRM=
Cisco Webex Board pen kit (2 pens and
6 extra tips)
CS-BRD-PENKIT=
Cisco HDMI presentation cable 8m - 4K